Elected Official Expense Report
R ® ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
Samanntha Wright

January - March 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $430.05

Total $430.05

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
01-11-22 Council Meeting $42.70
01-14-22 CAO Hiring $42.70
01-24-22 CAO Hiring $42.70
02-14-22 CAO Hiring $42.70
03-22-22 Council Meeting $42.70
03-23-22 Municipal Planning Meeting $42.70
03-29-22 Recreation Governance Committee $42.70
01-10-22 Meeting with Resident $44.53
01-10-22 Meeting with Resident $42.70
03-23-22 Meeting with Resident $43.92

Mileage Total $430.05

Travel & Subsistence Total $430.05
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Elected Official Expense Report

Samanntha Wright
April - June 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement
General Expenses
Training

Travel & Subsistence

Total

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$593.40
$593.40

Community Engagement Total $0.00

General Expenses Total $0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage
04-05-22 Council Meeting
04-26-22 Council Meeting
05-10-22 Council Meeting
05-17-22 Council Meeting

05-11-22 Municipal Planning Meeting
05-25-22 Municipal Planning Meeting

05-24-22 Family and Community Support Services Board
05-26-22 Agriculture Service Board

04-01-22 Court House - Withdraw Court Claim
04-12-22 Crosslron Mills - Agribusiness Video Premiere
04-25-22 Facilitator Meeting

04-28-22 Resident Meeting

05-18-22 Onboarding with CAO

Parking
04-01-22 Parking at Court House - Withdraw Court Claim

Meals
04-01-22 Lunch - Councillors Hanson/Kissel
04-12-22 Crosslron Mills - Lunch
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$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70

$42.70
$42.70

$42.70
$42.70
$33.55
$37.21
$48.19
$14.64
$42.70

Mileage Total $517.89

$12.88
Parking Total $12.88
$46.62
$16.01

Meals Total $62.63

Travel & Subsistence Total $593.40
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July - September 2022

Elected Official Expense Report
Samanntha Wright

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

@ ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement $0.00
General Expenses $0.00
Training $0.00
Travel & Subsistence $575.78

Total $575.78

Community Engagement Total

$0.00

General Expenses Total

$0.00

Training Total

$0.00

Mileage
07-12-22
07-26-22
09-13-22
09-27-22

09-21-22

07-05-22

07-05-22
07-20-22
07-21-22
09-15-22
09-20-22
09-21-22
09-22-22

Parking
09-21-22
09-22-22

Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Agricultural Service Board Meeting
Family and Community Support Services Board
Resident Meeting
County Open House
2022 Agriculture Tour
Council BBQ
Meeting with CAO Wandzura
Alberta Municipalities Convention
Alberta Municipalities Convention
Mileage Total
Alberta Municipalities Convention

Alberta Municipalities Convention

Parking Total

Travel & Subsistence Total
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$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70

$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$39.04
$39.04
$547.78
$6.00
$22.00

$28.00

$575.78
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Elected Official Expense Report

Sammantha Wright
October - December 2022

* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

Community Engagement
General Expenses
Training
Travel & Subsistence
Total

$801.64
$0.00
$0.00
$914.77
$1,716.41

Open House Expenses

11-22-22 Hall Rental - Lions Hall for Nov 24/22 Open House $346.50
11-23-22 Costco - Refreshments for Open House $81.12
11-24-22 Dollarama - Open House Supplies $19.25
11-24-22 Tim Hortons - Coffee for Open House $41.45
11-22-22 Walmart - Coffee Supplies $20.36
11-29-22 Costco - Refreshments for Open House $42.96
11-30-22 Hall Rental - Dartique Hall for Nov 30/22 Open House $250.00

Community Engagement Total  $801.64

General Expenses Total

$0.00

Training Total $0.00

Mileage

10-11-22 Council Meeting

10-25-22 Council Meeting

11-01-22 Special Council Meeting

11-14-22 Special Council Meeting

11-15-22 Council Meeting

11-16-22 Special Council Meeting

11-29-22 Council Meeting

12-06-22 Council Meeting

12-13-22 Council Meeting

12-14-22 Special Council Meeting

10-04-22 Family and Community Support Serivices Board
12-01-22 Family and Community Support Serivices Board
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$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70
$42.70

$42.70
$42.70
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11-23-22

12-07-22

10-05-22
10-20-22
10-21-22
10-26-22
11-02-22
11-22-22
11-24-22
11-30-22

Parking
10-20-22
10-21-22

Public Presentation Committee

Recreation Governance Committee

County Tour

Meeting with H-GEN Initatives

Resident Meeting

CAO Workshop

CAO Workshop

IMC Meeting with Airdrie

Bearspaw Lions Hall - Rural Crime Open House
Dartique Hall - Rural Crime Open House

Parking for Meeting with H-GEN Initiatives
Parking for Resident Meeting
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$42.70
$42.70

$42.70
$35.38
$35.38
$42.70
$42.70
$34.16

$9.15
$48.80

Mileage Total $888.77

$20.00
$6.00

Parking Total $26.00

Travel & Subsistence Total $914.77
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