# Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright January - March 2022 \*Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence Total FOCKY VIEW COUNTY \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$430.05

### **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

### **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

### **Training**

Training Total \$0.00

### **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage			
01-11-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
01-14-22	CAO Hiring		\$42.70
01-24-22	CAO Hiring		\$42.70
02-14-22	CAO Hiring		\$42.70
03-22-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
03-23-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$42.70
03-29-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$42.70
01-10-22	Meeting with Resident		\$44.53
01-10-22	Meeting with Resident		\$42.70
03-23-22	Meeting with Resident		\$43.92
		Mileage Total	\$430.05

Travel & Subsistence Total \$430.05

## Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright April - June 2022 \* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance. Community Engagement General Expenses Training Travel & Subsistence \$50.00 \$0.00 Travel & Subsistence \$593.40 Total

### **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

### **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

### **Training**

Training Total \$0.00

### **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage			
04-05-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
04-26-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
05-10-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
05-17-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
05-11-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$42.70
05-25-22	Municipal Planning Meeting		\$42.70
05-24-22	Family and Community Support Services Board		\$42.70
05-26-22	Agriculture Service Board		\$42.70
04-01-22	Court House - Withdraw Court Claim		\$33.55
04-12-22	CrossIron Mills - Agribusiness Video Premiere		\$37.21
04-25-22	Facilitator Meeting		\$48.19
04-28-22	Resident Meeting		\$14.64
05-18-22	Onboarding with CAO		\$42.70
		Mileage Total	\$517.89
Parking			
04-01-22	Parking at Court House - Withdraw Court Claim		\$12.88
		Parking Total	\$12.88
Meals			
04-01-22	Lunch - Councillors Hanson/Kissel		\$46.62
04-12-22	CrossIron Mills - Lunch		\$16.01
		Meals Total	\$62.63

Travel & Subsistence Total \$593.40

Elected Official Expense Report Samanntha Wright July - September 2022	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY
* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.	
Community Engagement	\$0.00
General Expenses	\$0.00
Training	\$0.00
Travel & Subsistence	\$575.78
Total	\$575.78

### **Community Engagement**

Community Engagement Total \$0.00

**General Expenses** 

General Expenses Total \$0.00

**Training** 

Training Total \$0.00

### **Travel & Subsistence**

Mileage			
•	Consoli Marakina		ć 42. 70
07-12-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
07-26-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
09-13-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
09-27-22	Council Meeting		\$42.70
09-21-22	Agricultural Service Board Meeting		\$42.70
07-05-22	Family and Community Support Services Board		\$42.70
07-05-22	Resident Meeting		\$42.70
07-20-22	County Open House		\$42.70
07-21-22	2022 Agriculture Tour		\$42.70
09-15-22	Council BBQ		\$42.70
09-20-22	Meeting with CAO Wandzura		\$42.70
09-21-22	Alberta Municipalities Convention		\$39.04
09-22-22	Alberta Municipalities Convention		\$39.04
		Mileage Total	\$547.78
Parking			
09-21-22	Alberta Municipalities Convention		\$6.00
09-22-22	Alberta Municipalities Convention		\$22.00
		Parking Total	\$28.00
		Parking Total	\$28.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$575.78

### **Elected Official Expense Report**

Sammantha Wright

October - December 2022

\* Receipts are available upon request. Please contact the FOIP Office at 403-230-1401 for assistance.

Community Engagement \$801.64

General Expenses \$0.00

Training \$0.00

Travel & Subsistence \$914.77

Total \$1,716.41

### **Community Engagement**

### **Open House Expenses**

11-22-22	Hall Rental - Lions Hall for Nov 24/22 Open House	\$346.50
11-23-22	Costco - Refreshments for Open House	\$81.12
11-24-22	Dollarama - Open House Supplies	\$19.25
11-24-22	Tim Hortons - Coffee for Open House	\$41.45
11-22-22	Walmart - Coffee Supplies	\$20.36
11-29-22	Costco - Refreshments for Open House	\$42.96
11-30-22	Hall Rental - Dartique Hall for Nov 30/22 Open House	\$250.00

Community Engagement Total \$801.64

## **General Expenses**

General Expenses Total \$0.00

**ROCKY VIEW COUNTY** 

### **Training**

Training Total \$0.00

### **Travel & Subsistence**

### Mileage

10-11-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
10-25-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
11-01-22	Special Council Meeting	\$42.70
11-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$42.70
11-15-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
11-16-22	Special Council Meeting	\$42.70
11-29-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
12-06-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
12-13-22	Council Meeting	\$42.70
12-14-22	Special Council Meeting	\$42.70
10-04-22	Family and Community Support Serivices Board	\$42.70
12-01-22	Family and Community Support Serivices Board	\$42.70

11-23-22	Public Presentation Committee		\$42.70
12-07-22	Recreation Governance Committee		\$42.70
10-05-22	County Tour		\$42.70
10-20-22	Meeting with H-GEN Initatives		\$35.38
10-21-22	Resident Meeting		\$35.38
10-26-22	CAO Workshop		\$42.70
11-02-22	CAO Workshop		\$42.70
11-22-22	IMC Meeting with Airdrie		\$34.16
11-24-22	Bearspaw Lions Hall - Rural Crime Open House		\$9.15
11-30-22	Dartique Hall - Rural Crime Open House		\$48.80
		Mileage Total	\$888.77
Parking			
10-20-22	Parking for Meeting with H-GEN Initiatives		\$20.00
10-21-22	Parking for Resident Meeting		\$6.00
		Parking Total	\$26.00

Travel & Subsistence Total \$914.77